
Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

6 

Name of Subject 

Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology, Rasayani (1148) -Diploma Section 

Solid Waste Management 

Maintenance and Repairs of Structures 

Construction Management 

Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing 

Contracts and Accounts 

Entreprneurship Development 

Course 

Abbreviation 

Time Table : Summer 2024 Practical Examination 

SWM 

MRS 

CMA 

CPE 

Mahatma Education Society's 

CAA 

EDP 

Department: Civil Engineering 

Subject 
Code 

22605 

22602 

22061 

22060 

22601 

22032 

Date 

10-04-2024 

12-04-2024 

13-04-2024 

15-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

Time 

11:15 am to 4:30 pm 

11:15 am to 4:30 pm 

10:15 am to 3:00 pm 

1:00 pm to 4:30 pm 

10:15 am to 12:15 pm 

2:00 pm to 04:00 pm 

Exam seat No. 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

144924 to 144946 (22) 

Principal 

Academic Year: 
2023-24 

Semester 

SIXTH (CE61) 


