		Mahat	tma Education Society's			
Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology,Rasayani (1148) -Diploma Section Department: Civil Engineering						Academic Year: 2023-24
Name of Subject	Course Abbreviation	Subject Code	Date	Time	Exam seat No.	
Solid Waste Management	SWM	22605	10-04-2024	11:15 am to 4:30 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	SIXTH (CE6I)
Maintenance and Repairs of Structures	MRS	22602	12-04-2024	11:15 am to 4:30 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	
Construction Management	СМА	22061	13-04-2024	10:15 am to 3:00 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	
Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing	CPE	22060	15-04-2024	1:00 pm to 4:30 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	
Contracts and Accounts	САА	22601	18-04-2024	10:15 am to 12:15 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	
Entreprneurship Development	EDP	22032	18-04-2024	2:00 pm to 04:00 pm	144924 to 144946 (22)	
	Name of Subject Solid Waste Management Maintenance and Repairs of Structures Construction Management Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing Contracts and Accounts	Name of Subject Course Abbreviation   Solid Waste Management SWM   Maintenance and Repairs of Structures MRS   Construction Management CMA   Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing CPE   Contracts and Accounts CAA	Pillai HOC College of Engineering 8     Department     Time Table : Summ     Name of Subject   Course Abbreviation   Subject Code     Solid Waste Management   SWM   22605     Maintenance and Repairs of Structures   MRS   22602     Construction Management   CMA   22061     Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing   CPE   22060     Contracts and Accounts   CAA   22601	Department: Civil Engine     Time Table : Summer 2024 Practical     Name of Subject   Subject   Subject   Course   Subject   Course   Subject   Date     Solid Waste Management   SWM   22605   10-04-2024     Maintenance and Repairs of Structures   MRS   22602   12-04-2024     Construction Management   CMA   22061   13-04-2024     Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing   CPE   22060   15-04-2024     Contracts and Accounts   CAA   22601   18-04-2024	Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology,Rasayani (1148) - Diploma S     Department: Civil Engineering     Time Table : Summer 2024 Practical Examination     Name of Subject   Course Abbreviation   Subject Code   Date   Time     Solid Waste Management   SWM   22605   10-04-2024   11:15 am to 4:30 pm     Maintenance and Repairs of Structures   MRS   22602   12-04-2024   11:15 am to 4:30 pm     Construction Management   CMA   22061   13-04-2024   10:15 am to 3:00 pm     Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing   CPE   22060   15-04-2024   1:00 pm to 4:30 pm     Contracts and Accounts   CAA   22601   18-04-2024   10:15 am to 12:15 pm	Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology,Rasayani (1148) - Diploma Section     Department: Civil Engineering     Time Table     Time Table     Diploma Section     Name of Subject   Subject   Exam seat No.     Solid Waste Management   SWM   22605   11:15 am to 4:30 pm   144924 to 144946 (22)     Maintenance and Repairs of Structures   MRS   22602   12-04-2024   11:15 am to 4:30 pm   144924 to 144946 (22)     Construction Management   CMA   22061   13-04-2024   10:15 am to 3:00 pm   144924 to 144946 (22)     Capstone Project Execution & Report Writing   CPE   22060   15-04-2024   1:00 pm to 4:30 pm   144924 to 144946 (22)     Contracts and Accounts   CAA   22601   18-04-2024   1:015 am to 12:0 pm   144924 to 144946 (22)

χ 🥍 Principal